
AGENDA DATE: 04/23/09 
VENDOR NAME: THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
CENTER 
 
 
Contract Summary 

Contract History Description Amount 

Original Contract 12-month interlocal agreement for 
training in an amount not to exceed 
$37,500, with one 12-month extension 
option in an amount not to exceed 
$37,500 

$37,500 

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Increase the contract in an amount not to 
exceed $32,600 for additional training 

$32,600 

Remaining Extension Option   $37,500 

Total Revised Contract Amount  $107,600 
 


